	ERTIFICATE OF LIMITED LIABIL		-
			2009 APR 28 PH 4: 27
	(Instructions on bac	ck of application)	SECRETARY OF STARS
1. The nam	e of the limited liability co	о тралу is :	STATE OF IDAHO
-		BSU Area Rentals, LLC	
2. The com	plete street and mailing a	ddresses of the initial de	asignated/principal office:
(Street Add		atalina Rd. Boise Idaho 8370	5
·		·	
	dress, if different than street address)		
, mendini	e and complete street ad	dress of the registered a	igent
+	Grant K. Bahr	3737 Catalina	Rd. Boise Idaho 83705
(Name)		(Street Address)	
. The name	s and address of at least	one member or manade	r of the limited liability
company		erte menser et manage	
	Name Cruck K. Dalu		Address
	Grant K. Bahr		Rd. Boise Idaho 83705
	······································	-	······································
		······································	
·····			
		·	and a second
		-	
. Mailing ac	dress for future correspo		
. Mailing ac		ondence (annual report r talina Rd. Boise Idaho 83700	
	3797 Ca	talina Rd. Boise Idaho 83700	5
		talina Rd. Boise Idaho 83700	5
. Future eff	3737 Ca ective date of filing (optio	talina Rđ. Boise Idaho 83700 mai):	5
. Future eff	3797 Ca	talina Rđ. Boise Idaho 83700 mai):	5
. Future eff gnature of o ting in behalf	3737 Ca ective date of filing (optio	talina Rđ. Boise Idaho 83708 mai): e member, or is	5
. Future eff gnature of o ting in behair gnature	3737 Ca ective date of filing (optio rganizer(s). (An organizer is is member or members).	talina Rđ. Boise Idaho 83708 mai): e member, or is	5
. Future eff	3737 Ca ective date of filing (optio rganizer(s). (An organizer is is member or members).	talina Rđ. Boise Idaho 83700 mai):	5
. Future eff gnature of o ting in behalf gnature rped Name:	3737 Ca ective date of filing (optio rganizer(s). (An organizer is in member or members). Grant K. Bahr	a member, or is	5
. Future eff gnature of o ting in behair gnature rped Name: gnature	3737 Ca ective date of filing (optio rganizer(s). (An organizer is member or members). Grant K. Bahr	a member, or is	Secretary of State use only
Future eff gnature of o ting in behalf gnature ped Name:	3737 Ca ective date of filing (optio rganizer(s). (An organizer is member or members). Grant K. Bahr	a member, or is	5